distance 16,2 km

place dos
ler 101
2e 20
3e 46
4e 36
5e 12
6e 84
7e 27
8e 129
9e 105
10e 100
11e 15
12e 38
13e 106
14e 52
15e 47
16e 120
17e 102
18e 97
19e 127
20e 42
21e 17
22e 29
23e 85
24e 2
25e 115
26e 4
27e 119
28e 1
29%e 69
30e 73
3le 126
32e 112
33e 45
34e 25
35e 81
36e 104
37e 71
38e 19
39%e 13
40e 18
41e 72
42e 99
43e 14
44e 60
45e 24
46e 65
47e 58
48e 98
49e 128
50e 118
Ble 3
52e 116
53e 5
54e 82
55e 83
56e 74
57e 28
58e 34
59e 88
60e 6
6le 75
62e 86
63e 22
64e 9
65e 113

Circuit lcaunais 2018 2eme étape clm a St Julien dbault

moyenne vainqueur:
nom prénom club
DELPHIS Thomas (Team Vulco Vaux en Velin)
LANCE Gauthier (T.Macadam's Cowboys)
SIMON Mathieu (U.V.C.Charleville Méziéres)
DUMAY Léon (A.C.Saltusien)
DUCRET Justin (A.C.Bisontine)
FARAMA Corentin (U.V.Aube)
DIDIER Antonin (S.C.O.Dijon)
JACQUEMIN Colin (Guidon Chalettois)
EMORINE Quentin (Team Vulco Vaux en Velin)
GIRARD Damien (Team Peltrax Dannemarie)
COUTELLE Bastien (A.C.Bisontine)
MATHIOT Ludovic (A.C.Saltusien)
NAVARRO Julien (Pédale d'Alsace)
GIRARDON David (V.C.Morteau Montbenoit)
COQUERET Louis (U.V.C.Charleville Mézieres)
ELOY Maxime (V.C.Epernay)
MOREL Bruno (Team Vulco Vaux en Velin)
DUBAU Lucas (Team Peltrax Dannemarie)
DESSIMIROFF Thibault (Guidon Chalettois)
DIENERT Raphaél (Team Meder Haguenau)
NURDIN Guillaume (T.Macadam's Cowboys)
GAUTHIOT Julian (S.C.O.Dijon)
MOREAU Joffrey (U.V.Aube)
JACQ Léo (V.S.Valletais)
SOISSONS Alexis (V.C.Montigny le Bretonneux)
TARDIVEL Théo (V.S.Valletais)
MUNIER Fabian (V.C.Epernay)
BERANGER Geoffrey (V.S.Valletais)
DURIEZ Vincent (Entente Digoin CR4C)
FAVRE TEYLAZ Benjamin (Team Haute Savoie)
BAILLEUX Pierrick (Guidon Chalettois)
CLOITRE Guillaume (V.C.Montigny le Bretonneu
MEHN Vincent (Team Meder Haguenau)
WAREE Mathieu (V.C.Rouen 76)
BRAZAFONSO Clément (U.V.Aube)
LACAILLE Alban (Team Vulco Vaux en Velin)
PERROQUIN Vincent (Team Haute Savoie)
MULLER Guillaume (T.Macadam's Cowboys)
AVADANIAN Lucas (A.C.Bisontine)
LAVOISIER Mathias (T.Macadam's Cowboys)
TERRETTAZ Thomas (Team Haute Savoie)
HALLOP Greg (Team Peltrax Dannemarie)
MORICHON Thomas (A.C.Bisontine)
QUILLET Théo (V.S.Chartres Cyclisme)
HEYMANS Antoine (V.C.Rouen 76)
SCHMITT Fabien (V.C.Hettange Grande)
HUGUET Clément (V.S.Chartres Cyclisme)
DUBAU Joshua (Team Peltrax Dannemarie)
FOUCHER Baptiste (Guidon Chalettois)
MOINY Baptiste (V.C.Epernay)
GOULET Florian (V.S.Valletais)
BERWEILLER Kevin (V.C.Epernay)
TERRIEN Arthur (V.S.Valletais)
DELOISON Lucas (U.V.Aube)
NOEL Julien (U.V.Aube)
CHAVENT Aurélien (Team Haute Savoie)
PETIT Jules (S.C.O.Dijon)
PAGE Thibault (V.C.Tournus)
DUPUY Silouane (V.C.A.Le Bourget)
BONA Romain (V.C.Fontainebleau Avon)
NOYELLE Kevin (Team Haute Savoie)
NOJAC Thibaud (V.C.A.Le Bourget)
CHIVOT Augustin (V.C.Rouen 76)
CRAPART Eric (V.C.Fontainebleau Avon)
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LE BOUDEC Yann (V.C.Montigny le Bretonneux) a

A.C.89
47,882 km/h
temps place dos
00:20:18 66e
0:06 67e
0:33 68e
0:41 69e
0:42 70e
0:49 71e
0:50 72e
0:56 73e
1:02 74e
mt 75e
1:04 76e
1:06 T7e
1:07 78e
mt 79e
1:07 80e
1:08 8le
1:08 82e
1:09 83e
mt 84e
1:10 85e
1:12 86e
mt 87e
1:16 88e
1:18 89e
1:19 90e
1:19 9le
1:19 92e
1:21 93e
1:23 94e
1:27 95e
mt 96e
1:28 97e
1:29 98e
1:31 99e
mt 100e
1:35 101e
1:36 102e
1:37 103e
1:39 104e
1:39 105e
1:40 106e
1:40 107e
1:41 108e
1:42 109e
1:49
1:54
1:55
1:59
1:59
2:01
2:02
2:02
2:03
2:06
2:08
2:09
2:10
mt
2:18
2:19
2:21
2:21
2:22
2:23
2:23

o1
103
51
a1
64
50
a4
59
111
77
62
63
39
23
26
56
95
121
61
79
53
48
92
122
114
11
78
130
90
10
123
55
124
80
40
107
8
87
94
54
49
89
109
35

nom prénom club
BITEAUD Loic (V.C.Eckwersheim)
QUERE Tanguy (Team Vulco Vaux en Velin)
RUF Valentin (V.C.Morteau Montbenoit)
CHAUDEY Maxence (Team Meder Haguenau)
STOPA Guillaume (V.C.Hettange Grande)
ROUSSEAU Maxime (U.V.C.Charleville Mézieres
LE CALVE Grégoire (Team Meder Haguenau)
MARCOUX Remi (V.S.Chartres Cyclisme)
HOLLEBEKE Emmanuel (V.C.Montigny le Bretor
PETITDEMANGE Léopold (Cycle Golbéen)
MARASCO Lorenzo (V.C.Hettange Grande)
KIRCHMANN Brice (V.C.Hettange Grande)
MOUREAUX Cédric (A.C.Saltusien)
FOURNIER Julien (V.C.Rouen 76)
ENDELER Kabhiri (S.C.O.Dijon)
CLAY Antonin (V.S.Chartres Cyclisme)
WOLF Frangois (V.C.Eckwersheim)
BRANGER Antonin (V.C.Toucy)
DECKER Jordan (V.C.Hettange Grande)
THOMAS Arnaud (Cycle Golbéen)
SIMONIN Florian (V.C.Morteau Montbenoit)
CREPIN Félicien (U.V.C.Charleville Méziéres)
BRAUN Maximilien (V.C.Eckwersheim)
CABOT Guillaume (V.C.Toucy)
BRAN Nicolaie (V.C.Montigny le Bretonneux)
ARNOUX Corentin (A.C.Bisontine)
NOO Cyrille (Cycle Golbéen)
VALQY Johan (Guidon Chalettois)
TUIL Marvin (V.C.A.Le Bourget)
DUCOCQ Jean Baptiste (V.C.Fontainebleau Avol
TILLIER Clément (V.C.Toucy)
MOREL PETITGIRARD Eloi (V.C.Morteau Montkt
TILLIER Quentin (V.C.Toucy)
LAMBERT Amaury (Cycle Golbéen)
RENAULT Vincent (A.C.Saltusien)
CAUP Damien (Pédale d'Alsace)
LEBLOND Victor (V.C.Fontainebleau Avon)
AMELINE Bastien (V.C.A.Le Bourget)
CUSSINET Philippe (V.C.Eckwersheim)
ULDRY Anthony (V.C.Morteau Montbenoit)
DRUMEAUX Théo (U.V.C.Charleville Méziéres)
GREGOIRE Jordan (V.C.A.Le Bourget)
KNEY Jean Michel (Pédale d'Alsace)
BAUCHY Antoine (V.C.Tournus)
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écart
2:23
2:24
2:25
2:26
2:29
2:34
2:35
2:36
2:38
2:39
mt
2:40
2:41
2:42
2:45
2:50
2:51
2:52
2:53
2:56
2:59
3:.01
3:05
3:14
3:14
3:24
3:26
3:29
3:30
3:36
3:44
3:47
3:48
3:50
3:51
4:.01
4:15
4:16
4:25
mt
4:43
4:46
5:00
5:02



